:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6675394

Jun 16, 2023 - 15:24 (UTC)

In epoch 208,606 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 298566 - 0.013937180 ETH®
24.08 USD

2 298567 - 0.013761048 ETH®
23.77 USD

3 298568 - 0.013892588 ETH®
24.00 USD

4 298569 - 0.013878761 ETH®
23.97 USD

S 298570 - 0.013911936 ETH®
24.03 USD

6 298571 - 0.013877321 ETH®
23.97 USD

7 298572 - 0.013898267 ETH®
24.01 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/6675394
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/208606
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/298566
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/298567
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/298568
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/298569
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/298570
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/298571
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/298572

B
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=

Validator Id

298573

298574

298575

298576

298577

298578

298579

298580

298581

Validator Id

431977

Amount

- 0.013868803
23.96 USD

- 0.013871390
23.96 USD

- 0.013906324
24.02 USD

- 0.013916983
24.04 USD

- 0.013871813
23.96 USD

- 0.013841358
23.91 USD

- 0.013860915
23.94 USD

- 0.013859784
23.94 USD

- 0.013860290
23.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.034890990
60.28 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/298573
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/298574
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/298575
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/298576
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/298577
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/298578
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/298579
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/298580
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/298581
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/431977

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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